
Union College 
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

Fall 2023 

FALL TERM 2023

August 23- December 07, 2023                                        

Tuesday, August 23, 2023 

Friday, August 25, 2023 

Tuesday, August 29, 2023 

Tuesday, August 29, 2023 

Monday, September 4, 2023 

Monday, October 9-Wednesday, October 11, 2023

Monday, November 20 – Friday, November 24, 2023

Monday, December 04 – Thursday, December 07, 2023                                                                               

Wednesday, December 14, 2022 

Fall I Classes  

August 22, 2022- October 12, 2023                                      

Tuesday, August 29, 2023 

Wednesday, September 13, 2023                                        

Thursday, October 12, 2023 

Fall II Classes 

October 16, 2023- December 07, 2023                             

Thursday, October 19, 2023 

Classes Begin 

Last Day to Apply for December Graduation 

Last Day to Register for Classes 

Last Day to ADD/DROP 

Labor Day (No Classes, Offices Closed) 

Fall Midterms  

Thanksgiving Break (No Classes) 

Fall Final Exams 

Last Day to Apply for May Graduation 

Fall I -Last Day to Register and ADD/DROP    

Fall I -Last Day to Withdraw with “W” 

Fall I Final Exams 

Fall II Last Day to Register and ADD/DROP 



Wednesday, November 15, 2023                                    

Thursday, December 07, 2023 

Important Fall Dates 

Monday, July 31, 2023                                                         

Tuesday, August 15, 2023                                                     

Monday, August 21, 2023                                               

Wednesday, August 16 - Monday, August 20, 2023 

Tuesday, October 10, 2023

Tuesday, October 24, 2023 

Wednesday, October 25, 2023                                          

Thursday, October 26, 2023

Monday, October 30, 2023

Friday, December 08, 2023

Saturday, December 09, 2023                                      

Wednesday, December 20, 2023 – Monday, January 01, 2024 

Fall II Last Day to Withdraw with “W” 

Fall II Final Exams 

Confirmation-Fall Athletes 

Confirmation-Freshmen         

Confirmation-Returning Students                                      

Welcome Weekend for Freshmen  

Textbook Orders Posted to MyUnion 

Registration- Seniors and Graduates 

Registration- Juniors and Seniors 

Registration- Freshmen and Sophomores 

Registration- New Students 

Baccalaureate Service          

Commencement 

Christmas Break 




